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部品構成表

本体

ストレーナー

品　　　　名 サイズ

―

―

数量

―

―

⑤

プラマイネジ(ナベ)

アンカー

M6×12 1

4

防水層押え ― ―

⑥

⑦

寸法表

サイズ

１００

Ａ

100

140

100

115

Ｂ

160

160

180

210

Ｃ ｄ

113.0

Ｅ

15

15

15

15

Ｆ

21

24

16

16

Ｇ

109

Ｈ

130

130

150

180 ＳＷＲＭ

材　　質

ＦＣ２００

ＦＣ２００

ＦＣ２００

Ｃ２７００

備　　　考

―

樹脂系塗料

樹脂系塗料

樹脂系塗料

― M6

34

34

34

40

ボルト M8×40 2Ｃ２７００

スペーサー ― ―塩ビ管 ＶＵ

５０

６５

７５

59.6

75.1

87.8

69

69

84

六角ナット付
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アスファルト・シート防水用
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